Case Reported Date And

Time

07/25/2025 08:47:00

07/25/2025 12:31:00

07/25/2025 13:02:00

07/25/2025 15:26:00

07/25/2025 00:50:31

07/25/2025 02:09:13

07/25/2025 06:13:47

07/25/2025 08:05:18

07/25/2025 11:37:05

Case
Number
2025-
00001288

2025-
00001289

2025-
00001290

2025-
00001291

2025-
00078141

2025-
00078150

2025-
00078182

2025-
00078235

2025-
00078316

7-27-2025.html[7/28/2025 08:18:29]

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Type
CUSVE

Ccusvc

cusvcC

Ccusvc

Suspicious Incident
Battery

Death Investigation
Traffic Incident

Plane Crash

Case Reports

Case Address Street
Name Type

VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

I
L H
U S HIGHWAY 1
L H
U S HIGHWAY 1

9TH ST

7/28/2025 08:17:25

Case Address Street

Case Address Street

Suffix

Sw

Case Status

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Active Pending

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Unfounded (NCO)

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information



	Local Disk
	7-27-2025.html




