Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

<u>Case Reported Date And Time</u>	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	Case Occurred Incident Type	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
07/25/2025 08:47:00	2025- 00001288	CUSVE	VIA PHONE			Inactive
07/25/2025 12:31:00	2025- 00001289	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
07/25/2025 13:02:00	2025- 00001290	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
07/25/2025 15:26:00	2025- 00001291	CUSVC				Active Pending
07/25/2025 00:50:31	2025- 00078141	Suspicious Incident				Active Pending
07/25/2025 02:09:13	2025- 00078150	Battery	U S HIGHWAY 1			Cleared by Arrest Closed
07/25/2025 06:13:47	2025- 00078182	Death Investigation				Unfounded (NCO)
07/25/2025 08:05:18	2025- 00078235	Traffic Incident	U S HIGHWAY 1			Cleared by Arrest Closed
07/25/2025 11:37:05	2025- 00078316	Plane Crash	9TH	ST	SW	Incident Information

7/28/2025 08:17:25